
New
15-Year

Lease

O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M

Dutch Bros 
(Ground Lease)
Grapevine, TX

E X C L U S I V E L Y  L I S T E D

Representative Photo

STATION NORTH LOCATION
G

RA
PE

VI
N

E



O’Rei l ly  Auto Parts2

Confidentiality and Disclaimer: The information contained in the following Marketing 

Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party 

receiving it from Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services of Florida, Inc. (“Marcus 

& Millichap”) and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the 

written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide 

summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary 

level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for 

a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any investigation, 

and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the 

subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and 

square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating 

substances, PCB's or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical 

condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any 

tenant, or any tenant's plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. 

The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we 

believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any 

of the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation 

regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding 

the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take 

appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Marcus & Millichap is 

a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2022 Marcus & 

Millichap. All rights reserved. Offices throughout the u.s. and Canada www.marcusmillichap.

com

Non-Endoresement Notice: Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed 

by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any 

corporation's logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship 

or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any 

agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for 

the purpose of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective customers. 

Net Lease Disclaimer: Marcus & Millichap hereby advises all prospective purchasers of Net 

Leased property as follows: The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been 

obtained from sources we believe to be reliable. However, Marcus & Millichap has not and 

will not verify any of this information, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation 

regarding these matters. Marcus & Millichap makes no guarantee, warranty or representation 

whatsoever about the accuracy or completeness of any information provided. As the Buyer 

of a net leased property, it is the Buyer’s responsibility to independently confirm the accuracy 

and completeness of all material information before completing any purchase. This Marketing 

Brochure is not a substitute for your thorough due diligence investigation of this investment 

opportunity. Marcus & Millichap expressly denies any obligation to conduct a due diligence 

examination of this Property for Buyer. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates 

used in this Marketing Brochure are for example only and do not represent the current or future 

performance of this property. The value of a net leased property to you depends on factors that 

should be evaluated by you and your tax, financial and legal advisors. Buyer and Buyer’s tax, 

financial, legal, and construction advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation 

of any net leased property to determine to your satisfaction with the suitability of the property 

for your needs. Like all real estate investments, this investment carries significant risks. Buyer 

and Buyer’s legal and financial advisors must request and carefully review all legal and 

financial documents related to the property and tenant. While the tenant’s past performance 

at this or other locations is an important consideration, it is not a guarantee of future success. 

Similarly, the lease rate for some properties, including newly-constructed facilities or newly-

acquired locations, may be set based on a tenant’s projected sales with little or no record of 

actual performance, or comparable rents for the area. Returns are not guaranteed; the tenant 

and any guarantors may fail to pay the lease rent or property taxes, or may fail to comply 

with other material terms of the lease; cash flow may be interrupted in part or in whole due 

to market, economic, environmental or other conditions. Regardless of tenant history and 

lease guarantees, Buyer is responsible for conducting his/her own investigation of all matters 

affecting the intrinsic value of the property and the value of any long-term lease, including the 

likelihood of locating a replacement tenant if the current tenant should default or abandon the 

property, and the lease terms that Buyer may be able to negotiate with a potential replacement 

tenant considering the location of the property, and Buyer’s legal ability to make alternate use 

of the property. By accepting this Marketing Brochure you agree to release Marcus & Millichap 

Real Estate Investment Services and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or 

liability arising out of your investigation and/or purchase of this net leased property.

Special Covid-19 Notice: All potential buyers are strongly advised to take advantage of their 

opportunities and obligations to conduct thorough due diligence and seek expert opinions 

as they may deem necessary, especially given the unpredictable changes resulting from the 

continuing COVID-19 pandemic. Marcus & Millichap has not been retained to perform, and 

cannot conduct, due diligence on behalf of any prospective purchaser. Marcus & Millichap’s 

principal expertise is in marketing investment properties and acting as intermediaries between 

buyers and sellers. Marcus & Millichap and its investment professionals cannot and will not 

act as lawyers, accountants, contractors, or engineers. All potential buyers are admonished 

and advised to engage other professionals on legal issues, tax, regulatory, financial, and 

accounting matters, and for questions involving the property’s physical condition or financial 

outlook. Projections and pro forma financial statements are not guarantees and, given the 

potential volatility created by COVID-19, all potential buyers should be comfortable with and 

rely solely on their own projections, analyses, and decision-making.

Activity ID: ZAD0060567

Non Endorsement & Disclaimer Notice

Pricing Details - 4

Investment Overview - 6

Tenant Overview - 7

Site Plan - 8

Elevations - 9

Market Overview - 10-16

    City/County Info    
    Regional Map
    Aerial Map
    Surrounding Area
    Demographics

Deal Team - 18

Table of Contents

Dutch Bros2



33



O’Rei l ly  Auto Parts4 Dutch Bros4

Price 
$1,925,000 

Cap Rate 
4.00%

Rentable SF 
862 

Price/SF 
$64.05  

Year Built
2022

Lot Size 
0.69 Acres

Initial Lease Term 15 Years

Lease Commencement 11/1/2021

Rent Commencement (Est.)                     8/1/2022

Lease Expiration 5/31/2037

Term Remaining on Lease 15 Years

Increases 10% Every Five Years

Options Three, 5-Year

Annualized Operating Information

Years Monthly Rent Annual Rent Cap Rate

Years 1-5 $6,416.67 $77,000.00 4.00%

Years 6-10 $7,058.33 $84,700.00 4.40%

Years 11-15 $7,764.17 $93,170.00 4.84%

Years 16-20 (Option 1) $8,540.58 $102,487.00 5.32%

Years 21-25 (Option 2) $9,394.67 $112,736.00 5.86%

Years 26-30 (Option 3) $10,334.08 $124,009.00 6.44%

Base Rent ($2.56/SF) $77,000.00

Net Operating Income $77,000.00

Total Return 4.00% / $77,000.00

Pricing Details
Address 801 E NW Hwy

Grapevine, TX 76051

Tenant Name Dutch Bros

Ownership Public

Tenant Corporate Store

Lease Guarantor Corporate

Lease Type Ground Lease

Roof and Structure Tenant Responsible

Ownership Fee Simple



55

East Northwest Highway
Highlight

29,890 VPD



O’Rei l ly  Auto Parts6

Marcus & Millichap is pleased to present the opportunity to acquire a 
corporately guaranteed Dutch Bros ground lease in Grapevine, Texas. 

The property consists of an 862-square-foot, freestanding building with two drive-thru lanes 
that sits on approximately 0.69 acres of land. The tenant signed a new 15-year lease, with 10 
percent rental escalations scheduled every five years, as well as each option thereafter.

The property has excellent access and visibility on East Northwest Highway, where traffic 
counts exceed 29,890 vehicles per day. The area is extremely dense with more than 246,172 
residents within a five-mile radius. This same area has experienced a 42 percent population 
increase since 2000. The property is less than one mile from popular destinations like Gaylord 
Texan Resort & Convention Center and Great Wolf Lodge Water Park.

New 15-Year Ground Lease with Corporate Guarantee

Located in Grapevine Station North, the 11-Acre Expansion of the Larger 38-Acre 
Grapevine Station Development

2022 Construction with Two Drive-Thru Lanes

The Development Shares an Intersection with Gaylord Texan Resort & Convention Center 
and Great Wolf Lodge

Excellent Access and Visibility on East Northwest Highway (29,890 VPD)

More than 246,172 Residents (Five-Mile Radius) 

Located Minutes from DFW International Airport - 2nd Busiest Airport in the World by 
Passenger Traffic

Affluent Dallas Submarket - Average Household Income of $158,179 (Three-Mile Radius)

Investment Overview
Pricing Details

6 Dutch Bros6

Price 
$1,925,000 

Cap Rate 
4.00%

Rentable SF 
862 

Price/SF 
$64.05  

Year Built
2022

Lot Size 
0.69 Acres



7

Tenant Overview

7

Ownership
Public

Stock Symbol 
BROS

Board 
NYSE

Number of Locations
538

Headquarters 
Grants Pass, OR

Years in the Business 
30

Right of First Refusal
None

Dutch Bros is a high-growth 
operator and franchisor of 
drive-thru shops. Founded 
in 1992 by brothers Dane 
and Travis Boersma, Dutch 
Bros began with a double-
head espresso machine and 
a pushcart in Grants Pass, 
Oregon, and now operate 

538 locations across 12 states, 
as of December 31, 2021. The 
company opened 98 shops 
in 2021 and expects to open 
125 more in 2022. It was the 
country’s largest privately held 
drive-thru coffee company 
before going public on 
September 15, 2021.

Website 
www.dutchbros.com



O’Rei l ly  Auto Parts88 Dutch Bros8

Market 
Overview



99

The Dallas/Fort Worth metroplex 
is the fourth-most populous metro 
in the nation, with an aggregate 
of nearly 7.7 million residents. It is 
composed of 13 counties stretching 
nearly 10,000 square miles. The 
city of Dallas houses 1.3 million 
people, followed by Fort Worth with 
864,000 residents. Strong job gains 
continually draw new residents to 
the region. Recently, Collin and 

Denton counties have received the 
majority of growth. To accommodate 
the additional traffic, the region’s 
transportation network is evolving. 
The expansion of the transportation 
network is vital to supporting 
the substantial developments in 
housing, retail and industrial, 
allowing commuters to access the 
metro’s numerous corporations and 
expanding array of industries.

Population
(5-Mile)

246,172

Proj. 2026 Population
(5-Mile) 

259,852

Average Household 
Income (5-Mile) 

$134,853

Daytime Population 
(5 Mile)

348,315 

DBF_2019 Population - 3
DBF_2024 Population - 3
DBF_Average HHI - 3
DBF_Daytime Population - 3


O’Rei l ly  Auto Parts10

Regional Map

10 Dutch Bros10

Houston
264 Miles

San Antonio
288 Miles

Austin
213 Miles

Fort Worth
24 Miles

Dallas
22 Miles



11

Aerial Map

11

Retailers in the immediate area 
include Starbucks, Mesa Mexican 
Cuisine, Pizza Hut, Taco Casa, Popeyes, 

Chicken Express, Braum’s Ice Cream, 
Whataburger, Subway, Shipley Do-Nuts 
and many more. 



O’Rei l ly  Auto Parts12

Surrounding Area

0.9 Miles

0.9 Miles

Great Wolf Lodge

Gaylord Texan

12 Dutch Bros12

Situated on the shores of Lake 
Grapevine, Gaylord Texan 
Resort & Convention Center 
has approximately 480,000 
square feet of meeting space 
and 1,814 hotel rooms on 125 
acres. The largest meeting 
room is Longhorn Exhibit Hall 
with a maximum meeting space 
of 179,520 square feet and 

maximum capacity of 10,000. It 
is the second largest convention 
center hotel not attached to 
a casino in the United States. 
The resort features on-premise 
restaurants, the 10-acre Paradise 
Springs Water Park, hiking trails, 
fitness centers and a spa.

The 80,000-square-foot 
resort and indoor water 
park is a focal point of 
Grapevine’s entertainment 
district, which also includes 
Legoland Discovery 
Center, Sea Life Grapevine 
Aquarium and Paradise 

Springs Water Park. The 
resort underwent an $11 
million renovation in 2019 
that involved updating all 
605 guest rooms, retail 
areas and the main lobby.

Gaylord Texan Resort & Convention Center

Great Wolf Lodge



13

4.0 MilesDFW Airport

13

Surrounding Area (Continued)

Dallas Fort Worth (DFW) International Airport is the 
world’s second busiest airport, offering nearly 1,850 
flights per day and serving 64 million passengers a 
year. 

Located halfway between the cities of Dallas and 
Fort Worth, Texas, DFW provides nonstop flights 
to 149 domestic and 58 international destinations, 
with service from 27 passenger airlines (including 
10 international carriers) and 21 cargo carriers. 

DFW is one of the highest capacity commercial 
airports in the world, with seven runways and 165 
gates. DFW also serves as the home and largest 
hub for American Airlines, the world’s largest 
carrier, and airlines at DFW serve customers with 
nonstop flights to five continents. 

In 2019, DFW was named Global Airport of the 
Year. The recognition put DFW in a class with other 
global hubs, including recent award winners Hong 
Kong International Airport, London’s Heathrow and 
Singapore’s Changi Airport.

Exceptional Location Near DFW
International Airport



1414

Demographic Overview

Population 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2000 1,374 36,882 172,832

2010 3,272 54,021 212,650

2021 3,840 62,590 246,172

2026 (Projected) 3,928 65,719 259,852

Households 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Average HH Size 2.4 2.5 2.4

Daytime Population 13,381 107,117 348,315

Housing Units 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Median HH Income $101,526 $114,217 $96,777 

Average HH Income $160,763 $158,179 $134,853 

Households
There are currently 100,802 households in your selected 
geography. The number of households has changed by 
54.33% since 2000. It is estimated that the number of 
households in your area will be 108,154 five years from now, 
which represents a change of 7.29% from the current year. 
The average household size in your area is 2.43 persons.

Income
In 2021, the median household income for your selected 
geography is $96,777, compare this to the entire US 
average which is currently $65,694. The median household 
income for your area has changed by 42.81% since 2000. 
It is estimated that the median household income in your 
area will be $103,501 five years from now, which represents 
a change of 6.95% from the current year.

Education
The highest level of 2021 educational attainment in your 
selected area is as follows: 20.18% graduate degree, 32.67% 
bachelor’s degree, 8.22% associate degree, 19.78% some 
college, 15.36% high-school graduate, 2.24% some high 
school and 1.55% elementary.

Employment
In 2021, there are 299,846 employees in your selected area, 
this is also known as the daytime population. The 2000 
Census revealed that 79.38% of employees are employed in 
white-collar occupations in this geography, and 20.43% are 
employed in blue-collar occupations. In 2000, the average 
time traveled to work was 27.8 minutes.

Population
In 2021, the population in your selected geography is 246,172. 
The population has changed by 42.43% since 2000. It is estimated 
that the population in your area will be 259,852 five years from 
now, which represents a change of 5.56% from the current year. 
The current population is 49.63% male and 50.37% female. The 
median age of the population in your area is 37.1, compare this 
to the entire US average which is 38.4. The population density in 
your area is 3,130.01 people per square mile.



1515



Exclusively Listed By

For Financing

Duke Dennis
Marcus & Millichap Capital Corporation 
Director
P: (817) 932-6172 
E: Duke.Dennis@marcusmillichap.com

Vincent Knipp
Senior Managing Director
P: (972) 755-5205 
E: Vincent.Knipp@marcusmillichap.com
License: TX 0579633

mailto:Vincent.Knipp@marcusmillichap.com

