
236 Grant Street, Johnsonburg, PA 

CVS PHARMACY 
New Lease Extension                         

OFFERING HIGHLIGHTS 

 Low Price Point 
 Extremely Low Rent 
 New Roof 
 Low Price PSF 
 All Previous Options Were Exercised 
 Extended 4 Years Early 



9663 Santa Monica Blvd. #715, 
Beverly Hills, CA 90210 

P: (310) 274-9797 
F: (310) 775-9797 
Alexander Ghatan 

aghatan@skylinepropertygroup.net 

The information contained in the following Package is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is 
intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Skyline Retail Investments 3, LLC and 
should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Skyline 
Retail Investments 3, LLC. This Package has been prepared to provide summary, unverified 
information to prospective Buyers and Brokers.  Skyline Property Group, Inc. has not made any 
investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the subject property.  The 
information contained in this Package has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; 
however, Skyline Retail Investments 3, LLC has not verified, and will not verify, any of the 
information contained herein, nor has Skyline Property Group, Inc. conducted any investigation 
regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the 
accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential lenders must take appropriate 
measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. 

We believe the information provided herein is reliable, but do not warrant its accuracy or 
completeness. This presentation is not an advertisement and is not intended for public use or 
distribution. 



Investment Details 

Price      $1,300,000 
Cap Rate     5.38% 
NOI      $70,000*

Gross Leasable Area   10,069 SF                             
Lot Size     1.0123 Acres +/- 
Type      NNN, Fully Reimbursed by CVS 
Landlord Responsibilities Structure & Roof- New Roof in 2017 with 15 

Year Warranty

Lease Term     13+ Years 
Ownership     Fee Simple 
Lease Expiration    06/30/2033 
Options     2, 5 Year with Additional 10% Increases 
Guaranty     Corporate 
*Based on Next Increase, Seller to Credit difference between current Rent of $63,630. 

CVS executed an 11-year lease extension, 4 years EARLY with NO rent reduction 
and 10% increases every 5 years in the Primary Term and Options. CVS Corporate 
Guaranty was also added.   

Rent Schedule 

Investment Highlights 

 Pharmacy at This Location Since 1989 
 Tenant Recently Signed a New 11 Year Extension, 4 Years Early 
 Extremely Low Rent 
 Extremely Low Price PSF 
 New ROOF with 15 Year Warranty in 2017 
 Only National Pharmacy in Area 

Term                   Period Annual Rent

 Primary 1/1/1989 – 6/30/2022      $63,630 

 Primary 7/1/2022 - 6/30/2027      $70,000 

 Primary 7/1/2027 - 6/30/2033      $77,000 

 Option 1 7/1/2033 - 6/30/2038      $84,700 

 Option 2 7/1/2038 - 6/30/2043      $93,170 



Cap Rate Breakdown 

10% Increases, Every 5 Years- Including in the Primary Term & Options 

*Assumes an April 1, 2020 Closing Date & Rent 
Credit 

Purchase 
Price  $1,285,667.59

Dates 
Annual 

Rent 
Monthly 

Rent Cap Term  
Average 

Rent 
Average 

Cap 

1/1/1989 – 6/30/2022 $63,630 $5,302.50 5.38% Primary 

7/1/2022 - 6/30/2027 $70,000 $5,833.33 5.38% Primary 

7/1/2027 - 6/30/2033 $77,000 $6,416.67 5.92% Primary $73,169.81 5.69% 

7/1/2033 - 6/30/2038 $84,700 $7,058.33 6.52% Option 1 $76,328.76 5.94% 

7/1/2038 - 6/30/2043 $93,170 $7,764.17 7.17% Option 2 $79,950.54 6.22% 


